Position

Police Lieutenant

Police Support Svcs Admin

Police Sergeant

Personal Comp/Ntwrk Coord

Police Computer Sys Mngr

Police Dispatcher, Sr

Police Dispatcher, Sr

Applications Coord P.D.

Civilian Supervisor

Applications Coord P.D.

Police Dispatcher

Electronics Specialist

Police Fiscal Svcs/Fac Mg

Police Sergeant

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Dispatcher

Police Dispatcher

Other Positions Held City

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Department

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Total Wages

$197,080

$178,395

$161,229

$155,068

$152,325

$144,245

$127,789

$127,630

$127,533

$123,996

$123,862

$122,127

$114,257

$109,865

$107,855

$107,430

$105,214

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$84,528

$29,532

$88,365

$38,597

$44,178

$25,447

$19,872

$24,638

$26,619

$38,552

$15.867

$18,088

$38,604

$51,111

$29,890

$14,542

$21,876



Police Dispatcher

Police Dispatcher

Police Dispatcher, Sr

Police Dispatcher

Police Dispatcher

Rangemaster-Armorer

Station Officer

Police Comm Svc Ofcr, Sr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Mis Specialist

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Civilian Supervisor

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr, Sr

Police Dispatcher

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Dispatcher

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

$104,290

$103,114

$101,429

$101,284

$96,121

$94,363

$91,469

$91,130

$90,478

$89,558

$88,512

$88,156

$87,183

$86,664

$86,447

$86,045

$81,358

$78,257

$19,996

$14,342

$34,135

$14,979

$22,509

$28,198

$12,971

$21,244

$12,756

$12,577

$32,628

$12,361

$30,660

$12,037

$32,096

$17,981

$20,926

$4,694



Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Dispatcher

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Dispatcher P/T

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T

Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Dispatcher

Police Dispatcher

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

$78,166

$77,674

$74,783

$74,765

$67,024

$65,857

$64,226

$63,058

$62,405

$59,611

$59,303

$59,144

$58,352

$58,156

$55,634

$48,568

$47,170

$44,861

$26,638

$19,603

$10,217

$29,598

$20,302

$8,547

$17,034

$9,754

$7,063

$15,468

$16,632

$14,896

$13,882

$9,680

$9,263

$26,070

$13,601

$6,841



Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T

Police Dispatcher P/T

Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T

Police Comm Svc Ofcr

Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T

Temporary Assignment

Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T

Police Cadet

Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T

Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Police Dispatcher P/T

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

Police - Support
Services

$40,791

$40,189

$38,099

$36,757

$34,313

$31,381

$27,127

$25,237

$9,277

$9,232

$5,909

$5,138

$3,805

$3,742

$374

$6,221

$7,392

$4,965

$9,150

$5,308

$0

$981

$912

$1,652

$334

$1,007

$186

$138

$135

$0



