Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Lieutenant		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$197,080	\$84,528
Police Support Svcs Admin		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$178,395	\$29,532
Police Sergeant		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$161,229	\$88,365
Personal Comp/Ntwrk Coord		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$155,068	\$38,597
Police Computer Sys Mngr		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$152,325	\$44,178
Police Dispatcher, Sr		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$144,245	\$25,447
Police Dispatcher, Sr		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$127,789	\$19,872
Applications Coord P.D.		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$127,630	\$24,638
Civilian Supervisor		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$127,533	\$26,619
Applications Coord P.D.		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$123,996	\$38,552
Police Dispatcher		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$123,862	\$15,867
Electronics Specialist		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$122,127	\$18,088
Police Fiscal Svcs/Fac Mg		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$114,257	\$38,604
Police Sergeant		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$109,865	\$51,111
Police Comm Svc Ofcr		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$107,855	\$29,890
Police Dispatcher		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$107,430	\$14,542
Police Dispatcher		Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$105,214	\$21,876

Police Dispatcher	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$104,290	\$19,996
Police Dispatcher	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$103,114	\$14,342
Police Dispatcher, Sr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$101,429	\$34,135
Police Dispatcher	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$101,284	\$14,979
Police Dispatcher	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$96,121	\$22,509
Rangemaster-Armorer	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$94,363	\$28,198
Station Officer	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$91,469	\$12,971
Police Comm Svc Ofcr, Sr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$91,130	\$21,244
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$90,478	\$12,756
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$89,558	\$12,577
Police Mis Specialist	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$88,512	\$32,628
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$88,156	\$12,361
Civilian Supervisor	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$87,183	\$30,660
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$86,664	\$12,037
Police Comm Svc Ofcr, Sr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$86,447	\$32,096
Police Dispatcher	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$86,045	\$17,981
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$81,358	\$20,926
Police Dispatcher	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$78,257	\$4,694

Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$78,166	\$26,638
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$77,674	\$19,603
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$74,783	\$10,217
Police Dispatcher	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$74,765	\$29,598
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$67,024	\$20,302
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$65,857	\$8,547
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$64,226	\$17,034
Police Dispatcher P/T	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$63,058	\$9,754
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$62,405	\$7,063
Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$59,611	\$15,468
Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$59,303	\$16,632
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$59,144	\$14,896
Police Dispatcher	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$58,352	\$13,882
Police Dispatcher	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$58,156	\$9,680
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$55,634	\$9,263
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$48,568	\$26,070
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$47,170	\$13,601
Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$44,861	\$6,841

Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$40,791	\$6,221
Police Dispatcher P/T	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$40,189	\$7,392
Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$38,099	\$4,965
Police Comm Svc Ofcr	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$36,757	\$9,150
Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$34,313	\$5,308
Temporary Assignment	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$31,381	\$0
Police Cadet	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$27,127	\$981
Police Cadet	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$25,237	\$912
Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$9,277	\$1,652
Police Cadet	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$9,232	\$334
Police Comm Svc Ofcr, P/T	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$5,909	\$1,007
Police Cadet	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$5,138	\$186
Police Cadet	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$3,805	\$138
Police Cadet	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$3,742	\$135
Police Dispatcher P/T	Newport Beach	Police - Support Services	\$374	\$0